Landesliga Sud Luftpistole 2024-2025
Setzliste flr den 6. Wettkampf am 19.01.2025

2024

Aktuell

Ligaleiter:
Raisch, Oliver FeldklirrenstralRe 4 72649 Wolfschlugen Tel.: 0151-17385050 Fax: - Ligaleiter_ BLN@t-online.de
Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname

Ersatz

SV Willmandingen 2 Christner, Leonie
Baur, Dirk

Flad, Jurgen

Deh, Marco

Binder, Alexander
Heinz, Andreas
Mayer, Lothar
Vollmer, Klaus
Drescher, Wolfgang
Borner, Manuel
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SV Nordstetten 1 Strobel, Ralf
Drescher, Thomas
Schumann, Ralf

S Weinstein, Ralf
Schulze, Elke
Schneider, Jens
Koch, Angelika
Adam, Sven
Falnacht, Franziska
Schneiderhan, Frank
Kienzle, ElImar
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SV Onstmettingen 1 Alber, Bernd
Haasis, Eberhard Ernst
Vincon, Michael
Krohn, Uwe

S Wissmann, Helmut

Haasis, Moritz Niklas

OO WN -
mmwwww

361,50
363,29
360,00
361,57
351,57
354,00
355,00

0,00
351,80

0,00

352,29
350,86
361,43
347,86
345,00
340,70
326,80
345,30
321,00
321,00

0,00

355,60
347,67
362,00
354,43
349,80
337,00

367,00
363,20
360,00
358,80
358,00
356,33
355,00
355,00
354,00
348,50

357,80
357,20
354,50
341,67
341,50
340,70
334,00
329,00
327,00
321,00

0,00

359,40
356,60
355,60
346,40
341,67
337,00

361
354

357
361
361

355
353
342

334

319

351
353
346
352

373
371

364
347
355

356
355
359

342

335

360
352
363
354
344

365

355
363

354

354

364
355
356
341
345

359
349
350
340

363

364
361

356

343

361
355
361
344
345

357
367
359
340
338

363

354
358
353

354

353
368

340

334
329

370
362
360
346
343



Verein

SV Onstmettingen 1

SV Unterhausen 1

SGi Ennetach 1

SV Bosingen 1

SGilsny 1
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

w

Uberall, Hans-Jirgen

Schenk, Albrecht
Kindig, Sandra
Maier, Johann
Pedan, Kostiantyn
Jasny, Oliver
Langhammer, Walter
Bader, Karl

Tust, Michael
Karavasiliou, Kosmas
Schitze, Achmed
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Wiedergrin, Lennard
Fischer, Silke
Kleiner, Florian
Schaich, Eugen
Muller, Michael
Uhl, Melanie
Wiedergrin, Lukas
Rau, Dominik
Jakob, Annabell
Rau, Lioudmila
Brendle, Volkwin
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Jool}, Siegfried
Roller, Markus
Wolf, Corbinian
Wolf, Carmen
Weber, Rainer
Wolf, Andreas
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Konig, Kathrin
Veser, Julia
Veser, Manfred
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2024

336,80

360,67
343,33
349,71
361,17
339,00
335,40
342,50
323,00
321,67
329,00

356,50
351,80
346,50
347,50
347,00
353,00
316,60
342,50

0,00
341,60
352,50

356,67
360,71
349,00
349,00
343,67
323,00

361,71
357,60
353,57

Aktuell

337,00

359,00
357,00
352,75
350,80
339,00
335,40
329,80
323,00
321,67
320,50

358,60
350,20
349,40
347,50
347,00
346,50
344,00
342,50
342,00
341,60
337,80

362,80
354,00
353,40
349,00
340,00
335,50

361,60
357,60
356,60

337
351
355

351
347

324

355
361
348

342

344
352
340
359

342
323

350

359

363
359
356
354

329

373
352
336

351

330
369
344
346

356
348

354

360

337

358
355
349
348

329

354
344
354

344

345

365
364
353
349
334

373

358

363

355

355

347

317
345

356
357

339
336
364
359
362
346
346
360

354

360
359

350

320

324
366

338
352

345
334
364
363
347
352
322
371

352
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SGi lsny 1

SGi Nrtingen 1
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Schneider, Markus
Kurringer, Michael
Kling, Daniel

Bock, Alexandra
Dilger, Hermann
Veser, Katrin

Just, Roland
Scherebzov, Vladimir
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Rohde, Thomas

Rohde, Wolfgang

Deschler, Lukas

Kemmner, Tobias

Rohde, Michael
S Baron, Max
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2024

347,29
336,50
339,60
347,71
332,00
329,50
340,00
328,00

350,71
366,43
350,17
340,57
333,43
341,00

Aktuell

350,67
349,00
346,00
344,75
329,50
329,50
329,00
328,00

355,33
355,00
347,00
341,20
332,00
330,00

349

341

345

346
335

348

355
341

354
357

348
328
317

350

348
318

355
353

337
333
332

358

329
328

357

347
334
335
341



